HB 4212-26 (LC 45) 6/24/20 (DJ/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON THE FIRST SPECIAL SESSION OF 2020

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4212

- On page 10 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "shall" and insert "may".
- Delete lines 22 through 45 and insert:
- 3 "NOTE: Section 18 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 4 not renumbered.".
- 5 On page 11, delete lines 1 and 2.
- On page 16, delete lines 17 through 45 and insert:
- 7 "NOTE: Section 33 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 8 not renumbered.".
- 9 On page 17, delete lines 1 through 17.
- On page 20, delete lines 4 through 45 and insert:
- "NOTE: Sections 37 through 39 were deleted by amendment. Subsequent
- sections were not renumbered.".
- On page 21, delete lines 1 through 26.

14